The Shishikunj Inernational School, Indore

PTA
S.No. [Name Address Contact No. |[email

1 Mr. Amit Shrivastava 143, Suncity Cf)lony, Mahalaxmi Nagar, Near 9893146668  |contact.amitshrivastava@gmail.com
Bombay Hospital, Indore

2 Dr. Amit Saggi H No 16 Dhar Kothi, Near St. Raphael's School, 9993288229  |amitsaggi70@gmail.com
Indore

3 Mr. Piyush Rathi 11 Kalindi Villas Kalindi Midtown Opp Sahara City 9425054967  |piyushrathi@yahoo.com
Homes By Pass, Indore

4 Mr. Puneet Pandey i?cli(}:;vm Tower Khan Compound 5/2 Old Palasia 9425066884  |ar.puneetpandey@gmail.com

5 Mrs. Madhulika Karun 572, Greater Brajeshwari,Opp.Empire , Indore 9893551773  |madhulika@kalptaru.in

6 Mrs. Shikha Sethi %chi(;l;;lak Nagar Extension Near Jain Dadawad, 9893351648  |shikhavsethi@yahoo.com

7 Mr. Saurabh Julka izg(}:town Apollo Apollo DB City Nipania, 9827505151  [saurabhjulka@hotmail.com

8 Mr. Ajay Kumar Ostwal 12,13,14, Bcm Vista Nipania Road, Indore 9685000777 ostwalajay@gmail.com

9 Mrs. Geetanjali Athale ﬁzir:mal Town Talawali Chanda Mangliya, 9926502699  |geetanjali..athale@gmail.com

-B, Hori i hal i

10 |Mr. Utkarsh Deshpande 508-B, Horizon Oasis Green, Mahalaxmi Nagar, 9926859763  |utkarsh.deshpande@shishukunj.in
Indore

11 Mrs. Mohita Lilani 606, Block -G Ocean Park , Nipania, Indore 9993111395 monililani@yahoo.co.in

12 |Mr. Sajan Panicker Ag-157, Near Sica School, Sch No. 54 Vijay Nagar, 9827036521  [saj989@gmail.com

Indore
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